Division of Corporations	Florida Department of	003747
	Division of Corporati Public Access System	ons
	Electronic Filing Cover	
	nt this page and use it as a cov below) on the top and bottom of	
	(((H09000231370 3)))
	H090002313703ABCZ t the REFRESH/RELOAD butt e. Doing so will generate anothe	
то:		
Division of Fax Number	Corporations : (850)617~6380	*RE-SUBMIT*
From: Account Name Account Num Phone Fax Number	: (850)222-1092	■Please relain original filing date of submission <u>(6/10</u>
· •••	· =••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	•** • • • • • • • • • •
	SISTERED AGENT	

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	82 3
Estimated Charge	\$35.00



Electronic Filing Menu

.. .

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

2 2009

NOV

10/30/2009

850-617-6381



October 30, 2009

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

THE THIRD PARTNERSHIP, LTD CORP 710 SOUTH 2ND STREET 7TH FLOOR MINNERFOLIS, MN 55401-2294

ŗ

SUBJECT: THE THIRD PARTNERSHIP, LTD CORP REF: F02000003747

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H09000231370 Letter Number: 409A00034456



P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

* شخصية *

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Parsuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this statement of change is submitted for a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Minneson in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation: THE THIRD PARTNERSHIP, LTD CORP

2. The principal office address: 710 S 2nd Street; 8th Fir

Minneepolis, MN, 55401-2294

The mailing address (if different):

07/22/2002 F02000003747 Date of incorporation/qualification; Document number:

5. The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State: (If resigned, enter resigned)

1	NRAJ Services, Inc.			
	2731 Executive Park Drive, Suite 4	τ	2009	
	Weston, FL 3333)	ALLA	90 C	-71
6. The name an (if changed):	d street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered ailice	HASSE	JT 30	F
	C T Corporation System	mo	AM	
	c/o C T Corporation System, 1200 South Pine Island Road	LOH STA	2 بو	~
	P.O. Hox NOT acceptable	10 m	21	

Plantation, Plorida 33324

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

XM i ly i

William J. Macker CFU

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dutics, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the corporation has been notified to writing of this change.

By:	Corporation System	se Kelr	\sim	10/29/05	
Şigi	nut fo of Registered Age	181		Date	

n signing on osnam-en	an chuy:	
	ne Nelson	
Assista	nt-Secretary	
	* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *	
MAIL TO: CR2E045 (8/05)	MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT O DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TAILAN	f State IASSEE, FL 32314
	e a la factura de la companya da Bardia e Conserva de la companya da Bardia da Conserva da Serva da Conserva d Estas	